
NAAM R MG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 Totaal Schr 1 Schr 2 Schr 3 Schr 4 Eindstand

1 Wouter Poleij 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 40,0 50,0 50,0 36,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 40,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 32,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 44,0 33,5 50,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 2061,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2061,5

2 Mijntje Koerts MG 44,0 44,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 50,0 36,0 40,0 50,0 44,0 40,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 38,0 40,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 35,5 40,0 50,0 44,0 33,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 36,0 50,0 44,0 34,5 50,0 35,5 36,0 44,0 50,0 40,0 38,0 38,0 35,0 34,5 44,0 38,0 40,0 44,0 1990,0 33,0 34,5 34,5 35,0 1853,0

3 Kaj de Bruin MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 38,0 50,0 38,0 36,0 40,0 44,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 44,0 35,0 35,5 34,5 35,0 44,0 44,0 36,0 40,0 30,5 32,5 35,0 38,0 36,0 36,0 35,5 40,0 40,0 33,5 35,5 36,0 40,0 50,0 35,0 35,5 40,0 44,0 36,0 50,0 36,0 44,0 44,0 35,5 1710,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1710,5

4 Allard Leidelmeijer 50,0 38,0 50,0 44,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 40,0 33,0 35,0 36,0 34,0 35,0 36,0 35,5 36,0 35,0 35,5 38,0 34,5 34,0 31,5 38,0 38,0 35,5 36,0 33,5 44,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 33,0 35,0 35,0 34,0 44,0 36,0 35,5 32,0 44,0 40,0 38,0 34,0 40,0 40,0 38,0 40,0 1810,5 31,5 32,0 33,0 33,0 1681,0

5 Erik van Noort MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 36,0 38,0 35,0 33,0 38,0 33,5 35,0 31,0 34,5 40,0 38,0 34,0 34,0 34,0 33,5 36,0 32,0 38,0 34,0 30,0 36,0 44,0 36,0 35,5 35,0 35,0 35,5 33,5 30,5 31,0 33,0 32,0 35,5 40,0 36,0 36,0 33,0 40,0 32,0 38,0 35,5 34,0 38,0 1552,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1552,5

6 Quinten Olde Daalhuis R 33,5 33,0 35,5 34,0 34,0 35,0 34,5 35,5 31,0 32,0 31,5 34,5 35,5 34,0 34,5 36,0 34,5 36,0 36,0 34,5 38,0 35,5 35,5 33,5 40,0 38,0 34,5 34,0 32,5 35,5 40,0 36,0 35,0 44,0 36,0 33,5 33,0 28,5 33,5 38,0 35,5 35,5 33,5 33,0 34,5 32,0 35,5 36,0 1675,0 28,5 31,0 31,5 32,0 1552,0

7 Josha de Kruif R 32,5 32,5 31,5 32,5 34,5 34,5 35,5 34,0 30,5 31,0 30,0 29,0 34,5 32,5 35,5 32,0 30,0 32,5 33,0 34,0 35,0 31,0 34,5 34,5 33,5 34,5 35,5 35,5 34,5 33,5 34,5 44,0 38,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 30,0 34,0 34,5 50,0 35,0 34,0 34,0 36,0 34,0 34,5 34,5 35,0 1650,0 29,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 1531,0

8 Floris Groothuizen MG 38,0 36,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,5 33,5 36,0 32,0 30,0 32,5 31,5 38,0 36,0 35,0 35,0 33,0 30,0 31,0 31,0 33,5 40,0 32,5 36,0 35,5 33,0 38,0 33,0 35,0 34,5 34,0 35,0 36,0 35,5 33,0 34,5 35,0 34,5 32,0 30,0 33,0 31,5 34,5 38,0 35,5 36,0 36,0 34,0 1648,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 31,0 1527,0

9 Amine Abidi R 36,0 50,0 38,0 33,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 34,5 34,5 33,0 36,0 38,0 32,5 33,5 30,5 31,5 33,5 32,0 30,5 35,0 32,0 32,0 35,0 32,0 33,0 30,5 38,0 44,0 44,0 33,5 31,5 31,5 33,5 35,0 31,0 32,5 32,5 31,0 30,5 30,5 30,0 30,5 35,0 33,0 33,5 34,5 1496,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1496,5

10 Lucas Jonkers R 34,0 33,5 36,0 35,5 35,5 32,0 35,0 32,0 34,0 32,5 33,0 31,0 35,0 33,0 32,0 34,5 33,5 33,0 31,5 32,5 33,0 33,5 33,0 35,5 34,0 33,5 33,5 50,0 34,0 34,0 33,5 34,5 32,5 34,0 31,5 31,5 34,5 30,5 30,5 32,5 34,0 30,0 30,5 40,0 33,5 33,5 33,0 33,0 1616,0 30,0 30,5 30,5 30,5 1494,5

11 Kevin van den Berg MG 34,5 34,0 34,0 34,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 33,5 32,0 34,0 33,0 35,5 33,0 34,0 32,5 33,5 32,5 33,0 34,0 31,5 29,5 31,5 32,0 31,5 30,5 34,5 33,0 33,0 33,0 34,0 35,5 32,5 34,0 38,0 35,5 31,5 36,0 35,0 31,5 35,0 32,5 35,0 32,5 35,0 35,0 33,5 1471,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1471,0

12 Nick de Hoop R 31,5 31,5 32,5 32,0 33,0 32,5 34,0 33,0 29,0 29,5 31,0 29,5 31,5 31,5 33,5 31,5 32,0 31,0 30,5 31,5 31,0 30,5 31,0 30,0 31,0 30,5 31,5 32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,0 33,0 32,5 32,5 33,5 29,0 29,5 31,5 32,0 34,5 33,0 31,5 32,0 32,5 32,5 32,0 1392,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1392,0

13 Thorran Penders R MG 32,0 32,0 32,0 31,5 32,5 33,0 32,0 32,5 29,5 31,5 30,5 30,0 32,5 33,5 31,5 33,0 31,0 32,0 32,0 29,5 32,5 29,5 30,0 29,5 32,5 31,0 31,0 31,0 32,0 32,0 32,0 33,0 30,0 31,0 29,5 30,5 31,5 29,5 29,0 30,5 30,0 31,0 31,0 31,0 33,0 34,0 32,0 32,5 1506,0 29,0 29,5 29,5 29,5 1388,5

14 Joris van Wel R 33,5 34,0 34,5 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 34,0 35,5 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5 34,5 35,0 36,0 30,0 34,5 34,0 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0 40,0 32,0 29,0 38,0 33,5 34,0 34,5 34,5 36,0 31,5 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 954,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 954,0

15 Thomas Aanhaanen 38,0 40,0 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5 29,0 36,0 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5 38,0 40,0 50,0 36,0 44,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 38,0 40,0 44,0 34,0 38,0 38,0 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 881,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 881,0

16 Daan Eijsten R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 33,0 33,5 31,0 33,0 34,0 32,0 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 30,0 34,5 32,0 32,5 35,0 33,0 34,0 32,5 33,5 35,5 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 660,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 660,5

17 Thibeau Oude Luttighuis R MG 33,0 34,5 34,5 33,5 33,5 34,0 32,5 33,5 30,0 30,5 29,0 30,5 32,0 31,0 31,0 32,5 31,5 30,5 30,0 30,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 638,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 638,0

18 Ricky van der Spek R 35,0 35,0 33,0 38,0 32,0 33,5 33,0 34,5 38,0 35,5 29,5 40,0 33,5 32,0 34,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 547,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 547,5

19 Bick Jan Bakker R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,5 30,0 30,5 30,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,5 32,0 30,5 31,0 29,0 31,0 31,0 33,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 367,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 367,5

20 Robin van Grieken R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 35,0 34,0 31,5 33,5 32,5 32,5 31,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 264,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 264,5

21 Quinten Tibben R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,5 32,0 28,5 28,5 31,0 32,0 44,0 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 259,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 259,0

22 Kris Knopjes R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,0 32,5 35,0 35,0 29,5 29,5 29,5 29,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 252,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 252,5

23 Konstantin Boetje R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,5 30,0 31,5 29,0 33,5 32,5 32,0 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 251,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 251,5

24 Jarek Walenty R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 30,0 32,5 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,5 29,5 30,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 244,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 244,0

25 Dean Hannink 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 188,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 188,0

26 Vince Hannink 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 40,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 164,0

27 Mika Bison  40,0 40,0 33,5 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 163,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 163,5

28 Nick Spronk R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 36,0 34,0 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 139,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 139,0

29 Pascal Hanssen R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,5 35,0 38,0 32,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 137,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 137,5

30 Sven van Schijndel R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,5 31,5 31,5 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 127,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 127,0

31 Florian Schoenmakers R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,5 33,0 30,0 29,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 121,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 121,0

32 Sem Janssen R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,0 29,0 29,5 29,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,0

32 Timo Sanders R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,5 29,5 29,0 29,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 117,0

34 Youri Bonte 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

35 Sam Boone R MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

NAAM R MG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 Totaal Schrap Schrap Schrap Schrap Eindstand

1 Quinten Olde Daalhuis R 36,0 35,5 38,0 38,0 40,0 50,0 40,0 50,0 35,0 35,0 35,5 40,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 38,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 40,0 36,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 40,0 38,0 32,5 40,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 38,0 36,0 44,0 35,5 50,0 50,0 2063,0 32,5 35,0 35,0 35,5 1925,0

2 Josha de Kruif R 35,0 35,0 34,0 35,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 40,0 34,5 34,0 34,0 33,0 38,0 36,0 50,0 35,5 34,5 38,0 38,0 40,0 44,0 35,0 40,0 40,0 36,0 40,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 38,0 40,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 50,0 50,0 34,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 38,0 40,0 44,0 40,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 1975,5 33,0 34,0 34,0 34,0 1840,5

3 Amine Abidi R  50,0 50,0 44,0 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 38,0 40,0 38,0 50,0 50,0 36,0 40,0 35,0 35,5 40,0 36,0 34,5 44,0 35,0 35,5 44,0 35,5 36,0 34,5 50,0 50,0 50,0 38,0 35,5 35,0 38,0 44,0 35,0 36,0 36,0 34,5 34,0 34,0 33,5 34,0 50,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 1742,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1742,5

4 Lucas Jonkers R 38,0 36,0 40,0 40,0 50,0 35,0 44,0 35,0 38,0 35,5 36,0 35,0 40,0 38,0 35,5 44,0 40,0 40,0 35,5 38,0 40,0 38,0 35,5 50,0 38,0 36,0 38,0 50,0 40,0 40,0 38,0 40,0 38,0 38,0 35,0 35,5 44,0 34,5 34,5 35,5 38,0 33,5 34,0 50,0 38,0 40,0 38,0 38,0 1861,5 33,5 34,0 34,5 34,5 1725,0

5 Nick de Hoop R 34,0 34,0 35,0 34,5 36,0 35,5 38,0 36,0 33,0 33,0 35,0 33,5 34,5 35,0 38,0 35,0 38,0 35,0 35,0 35,5 35,0 34,5 34,5 34,0 34,0 34,5 34,5 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 36,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 33,0 33,5 35,0 35,0 40,0 36,0 35,0 35,5 36,0 36,0 35,5 1556,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1556,0

6 Thorran Penders R MG 34,5 34,5 34,5 34,0 35,5 36,0 35,0 35,5 33,5 34,5 34,5 34,0 35,5 40,0 35,0 38,0 35,5 36,0 36,0 34,0 38,0 33,5 33,5 33,5 35,0 35,0 34,0 35,0 35,5 35,5 35,5 36,0 34,0 34,5 33,5 34,5 35,5 33,5 33,0 34,0 33,5 34,5 34,5 34,5 36,0 44,0 35,5 36,0 1687,0 33,0 33,5 33,5 33,5 1553,5

7 Joris van Wel R  44,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0 36,0 44,0 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 34,0 40,0 38,0 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 44,0 35,5 33,0 50,0 40,0 44,0 40,0 40,0 50,0 35,0 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1163,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1163,0

8 Daan Eijsten R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5 36,0 36,0 35,0 35,5 38,0 35,0 38,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 34,0 40,0 36,0 36,0 50,0 38,0 38,0 35,5 36,0 44,0 40,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 752,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 752,5

9 Thibeau Oude Luttighuis R MG 35,5 38,0 36,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 35,5 38,0 34,0 33,5 33,0 34,5 35,0 34,5 34,5 36,0 36,0 34,5 34,5 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 712,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 712,0

10 Ricky van der Spek R 40,0 40,0 35,5 50,0 35,0 38,0 36,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 33,5 50,0 36,0 35,5 40,0 34,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 642,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 642,0

11 Bick Jan Bakker R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 34,0 34,0 34,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 35,5 34,5 35,0 33,0 35,0 35,0 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 413,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 413,5

12 Robin van Grieken R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 44,0 40,0 35,5 38,0 36,0 36,0 34,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 304,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 304,0

13 Kris Knopjes R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 35,5 44,0 44,0 33,5 33,5 33,5 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 293,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 293,5

14 Quinten Tibben R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 35,5 32,5 32,5 34,5 35,0 50,0 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 290,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 290,0

15 Konstantin Boetje R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,5 34,0 35,5 33,0 36,0 35,5 35,5 38,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 281,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 281,0

16 Jarek Walenty R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 34,0 35,5 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 33,5 34,0 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 274,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 274,0

17 Nick Spronk R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 50,0 38,0 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 168,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 168,0

18 Pascal Hanssen R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5 40,0 50,0 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 161,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 161,0

19 Sven van Schijndel R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 140,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 140,5

20 Florian Schoenmakers R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,5 38,0 34,0 33,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 138,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 138,0

21 Timo Sanders R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 33,0 33,0 32,5 32,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 131,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 131,0

21 Sem Janssen R 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,5 32,5 33,0 33,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 131,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 131,0

23 Sam Boone R MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

NAAM R MG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 Totaal Schrap Schrap Schrap Schrap Eindstand

1 Mijntje Koerts MG 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 40,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 40,0 40,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 2280,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 2120,0

2 Kaj de Bruin MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 44,0 50,0 50,0 38,0 40,0 50,0 50,0 44,0 50,0 40,0 50,0 50,0 38,0 1974,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1974,0

3 Erik van Noort MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0 40,0 44,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 35,5 38,0 44,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 44,0 38,0 44,0 50,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 38,0 36,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 44,0 44,0 40,0 38,0 50,0 38,0 44,0 40,0 38,0 44,0 1789,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1789,5

4 Thorran Penders R MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,5 35,5 35,5 35,5 35,5 36,0 35,5 35,5 38,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 35,5 38,0 38,0 35,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 44,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 36,0 38,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 38,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 1619,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1619,0

5 Kevin van den Berg R MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 50,0 40,0 38,0 40,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 38,0 44,0 36,0 38,0 40,0 38,0 638,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 638,0

6 Floris Groothuizen MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 40,0 36,0 35,5 36,0 36,0 40,0 40,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 35,5 36,0 38,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 601,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 601,0

7 Thibeau Oude Luttighuis R MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 40,0 38,0 38,0 38,0 36,0 35,5 35,5 35,5 36,0 36,0 35,5 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 584,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 584,0

8 Sam Boone R MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

9 Quiten Olde Daalhuis R MG 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

NKH KIDs 2019 - EINDstand Totaal Klassement

NKH KIDs 2019 - EINDstand Klassement Midden Gewicht

NKH KIDs 2019 - EINDstand Klassement Rookie
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